Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura ;

Grupoe de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em !

N°® Escola: 401766

N° Horario : 12

N® Horas: 12

Escola Secundéria Filipa de Vilhena, Porio
2025-09-23
400 - Histéria

24/09/2025 106:09:14

1 17,795
2 17,000
3 156,500
4 16,215
5 15,062
6 18,000
7 14,0600
8 13,086
9 18,000
10 18,000
11 17,370
12 17,000
13 16,395
14 16,284
15 16,216
16 16,160
17 16,033
18 16,033
19 16,003
20 16,000

Ana Carclina César Barros

Carla Manuela Brito de Sousa

Ana Margarida Saraiva Raposo Campes de Melo
Deifim Fernando da Silva Sol

Sandro Ismael Meireles Alves da Silva

Tiago Rocha

Gustavo Jorge Fernandes Oliveira

Luis Miguel Ferreira Lopes

Jorge Anténio de Meneses Montanha Ferreira Aratjo
Daniel Filipe Soares da Silva

André Diogo Armao Ferreira dos Santos

Duarte Meireles Ruas Camdes

Miguel Filipe Pereira Fernandes

JoAo Paulo Nogueira de Sousa Santos

André Pinto Bastos Rodrigues

Tiago de Sousa e Silva

Dioge Videira Duarte Henrigues

Regina Ramos Rodrigues

Elsa Patricia Morais de Almeida

Gil Oliveira e Teixelra

Qualificagao Profissional
Qualificagdo Profissional
Qualificagio Profissional
Qualificagéo Profissionat
Qualificacio Profissional
Qualificacdo Profissional
Qualificagdo Profissional
Qualificagdo Profissional
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagdo Prapria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagéio Prépria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagio Propria
Habilifagao Prapria
Habilitagao Prépria
Habilitagéio Propria
Habhilitaggo Propria
Habilitagdio Propria

Habilitagdo Propria




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3t

32

33

34

35

36

37

a8

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

15,266

15,159

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,600

14,500

14,247

14,148

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,600

13,726

13,399

13,229

13,219

13,000

13,060

13,000

12,927

Ana Rifa Aratijo Correia
Marta [sabel Santos Temeroso

Jo&a Nuno Ribeira da Silva

Jodo Paulo Mariins da Silva Fernandes

Bruno Migueil Licio Oliveira
Joana Fifipa Silva Cliveira
Tomas Lavos Albuguergue
Maria do Carmo Ribeir0 Machado
Juliana Cerqueira Teles

Joana Ribeiro de Sousa

Ténia Isabel Barbosa Filipe

Vera Maria Machado

Ana Rita Castro Silva

Inés tsabel Barreiros Justino
Eduardo Manuel Marlins Barroco
Juliana Branquinho Ribeiro

Lara Scusa da Siiva

Jéssica Inés Alves Tebxeira

Ana Carolina Pires da Rocha

Diana Marta da Silva Pereira Gongalves Coelho

José Jodo da Olivelra Castel-Branco Farreira

Daniela Guedes Malheiro

Alexandra Maria Guedes Lobéo

Filipa Alexandra Magalh@ies Ferreira

Sara Adriana Carneiro Cerqueira
Adriana Guimaraes Frasco

Maria Eduarda Soares

Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagio Prdpria
Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitag&o Prépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagéo Prépria
Habhilitagdo Propria
Habilitagdo Prapria
Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagéo Préopria
Hahilitagdo Propria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagéc Propria
Habilitagfo Propria
Habilitaggo Propria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagio Prépria
Habilitagfo Propria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria

Habilitagdo Propria




48

49

50

51

52

53

12,515

12,182

12,000

12,000

12,000

11,233

Maria Eduarda Portela dos Santos
Emanue! José Louro Lucas

Sara Miriam Padl da Silva

David Moreira Anjos

Diana Sofia Magathies Vieira

Susana Queirds Pais Neto

Habilitagée Prépria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagdc Prépria
Habilitagdo Propria

Habilitagao Propria




